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План сети ПС

8 этаж

14 1

Чаузова Н.Н.

РП 05-2025-ПС.СО

ООО

«Строймонтаж-ОПС »

Номер 

помеще

ния
Наименование

Номер 

помеще

ния
Наименование
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1
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9
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Лестничный холл

Подсобное помещение

Чаузова Н.Н.

Чаузова Н.Н.

Лифтовой холл

Мужской санузел

Офисное помещение

Коридор

3150 4500 5400 3600 6000 4500 2400

38550

54003600

4
8

0
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0

7
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8
8

0
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4

0
0

ВТМ 2.11

ВТН 2.14

Лестничный холл

Женский санузел

Офисное помещение

Офисное помещение

Офисное помещение

Офисное помещение

1

2

3 4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Здание

Бизнес-центра

ООО УК «Основа», 

г.Екатеринбург, ул. Основинская, 8

Офисное помещение

Офисное помещение

Подсобное помещение

6

6

7

7

10

11
11

На технический 

этаж

В
Т

М
 5

.1

ВТН 5.2

В
Т

Н
 5

.3
В

Т
Н

 5
.4

ВТМ 5.5

ВТН 5.6

ВТН 5.7

ВТН 5.8

ВТН 5.9

ВТН 5.10

ВТН 5.11

ВТН 5.12 ВТН 5.13

ВТН 5.14

ВТН 5.15

ВТН 5.16

ВТН 5.17

ВТН 5.18

ВТН 5.19

ВТН 5.20 ВТН 5.21 ВТН 5.22 ВТН 5.23

ВТМ 5.24 ВТН 5.25

ВТН 5.26

ВТН 5.27

ВТН 5.28ВТН 5.29ВТН 5.30

ВТН 5.31ВТН 5.32

ВТН 5.33ВТН 5.34

ВТН 5.35

ВТН 5.36ВТН 5.37

ВТН 5.38

ВТН 5.39
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